DCL Div 2

Name

Joyce, Tim
Waddington, Mike P
Harbour, John ]
Littleton, Mark
Pittman, Frank ]
Donaldson, Peter
Aston, Philip M
Smith, Ken

Peirson, Steve B
Blake, Steve
Dinmore, Mark
Ursell, Richard W
Appleby, Stephen
Cherryson, Julian C
Halse, Robert
Stout, Nicholas B
Searing, Geoff C
Young, Andrew
Jackson, Michael
Salinger, Neil
Tyler, Alan ]
Manson, Andrew
Westrap, Christian F
Holden, George
Brackner, Paul
Hillman, Graham
Wilson, Colin A
Coles, John F
Potter, Mark A
Pool, Nick

Mount, Derek
Leeson, Chris JP
Aldwinckle, David
Fallon, Frank
Bowley, John R
Salinger, Ron
Steevens, Malcolm ]
Wiles, Michael D
Wilcock, Peter
Webb, Christopher G

Team

Wimborne B 526
Dorchester C 572
Dorchester B 527
Wimborne B 359
Weymouth B 269
Highcliffe B 267
Weymouth B 272
Highcliffe B 294
Purbeck A 281
Weymouth B 237
Dorchester C 206
Highcliffe B 226
Wimborne B 215
Dorchester B 201
Highcliffe B 204
Purbeck A 194
Dorchester B 156
Dorchester C 149
Wimborne B 145
Highcliffe B 129
Wimborne B 139
Highcliffe B 134
Highcliffe B 172
Purbeck A 105
Dorchester C 139
Wimborne B 147
Wimborne B 88
Purbeck A 92
Dorchester C 91
Dorchester B 68
Purbeck A 44
Weymouth B 45
Dorchester B 12
Dorchester B -6
Wimborne B -9
Highcliffe B -82
Weymouth B -92
Dorchester C -196
Wimborne B -245
Dorchester C -270
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
64.29%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
40%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
20%
8.33%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
64.29%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
40%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
20%
8.33%
0%

0%



Including Excluding
Defaults Defaults

Quin, Richard W Purbeck A -261 0 1 0% 0%
Hardie, David JW Dorchester C -232 0 1 0% 0%
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